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Women / 6 / 14 yrs.
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Sinn398
GymQuarters

9.150 9.450 9.4509.225 37.275
6T 1 6T 4T 1 

1 

Morgan Crozier274
Liberty Gym

9.325 9.175 9.3009.275 37.075
3 2 3T 8T 2 

2 

Kate Devine742
Show-Me

9.475 8.975 9.3509.100 36.900
1 3 8T 7 3 

3 

Siri Cusimano421
GymQuarters

9.075 8.750 9.5759.250 36.650
9 8T 5 1 4 

4 

Jenna Brown628
G.T.

9.225 8.675 9.3009.225 36.425
5 12 6T 8T 5 

5 

Essence Green622
G.T.

9.025 8.750 9.2759.275 36.325
10 8T 3T 11T 6 

6 

Abbie Komen411
GymQuarters

9.000 8.950 9.5258.800 36.275
11 4 13T 2 7 

7 

Chloe Figgins397
GymQuarters

8.800 8.775 9.3009.325 36.200
15 7 2 8T 8 

8 

Shelby Walker730
Mercury

9.375 8.500 9.4508.625 35.950
2 14 18 4T 9 

9 

Lauren Guest466
Chesterfield

8.925 8.150 9.4009.400 35.875
12 19 1 6 10 

10 

Jennifer Buckley725
Mercury

8.700 8.900 9.1509.000 35.750
17 5 11 16 11 

11 

Faith Wilson286
Liberty Gym

8.600 8.400 9.5009.075 35.575
19 17 10 3 12 

12 

Teagan Lovin746
Show-Me

8.725 8.750 9.2508.800 35.525
16 8T 13T 13 13T

13T

Courtney Helmick627
G.T.

9.100 8.450 9.2258.750 35.525
8 15T 16T 14 13T

13T

Shelbe Woody465
Chesterfield

8.900 8.450 9.2758.875 35.500
13T 15T 12 11T 15 

15 

Alexandria Grapsas596
All American

8.650 8.875 9.1258.800 35.450
18 6 13T 17 16 

16 

Reagan Haase136
So. Co.

8.450 8.525 9.0759.100 35.150
20 13 8T 18 17 

17 

Payton Matz263
Olympiad Mid Rivers

9.150 8.175 8.9008.600 34.825
6T 18 19 19 18 

18 

Lexi Kessler262
Olympiad Mid Rivers

9.300 7.650 8.7008.750 34.400
4 21 16T 20 19 

19 

Emily Nuhn284
Liberty Gym

8.400 8.700 8.5008.350 33.950
21 11 20 22 20 

20 

Alyssa King702
MEGA

8.900 7.800 9.1757.850 33.725
13T 20 22 15 21 

21 

Victoria Broaddus134
So. Co.

8.000 6.400 8.5507.900 30.850
22 22 21 21 22 

22 
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